
  

TT ee nn tt aa tt ii vv ee   PP rr oo gg rr aa mm mm ee   oo ff   ww oo rr kk   
4499thth  sseessssiioonn  ooff  tthhee  CCoommmmiitttteeee  oonn  tthhee  RRiigghhttss  ooff  tthhee  CChhiilldd  

GGeenneevvaa,,  1155  SSeepptteemmbbeerr  ––  33  OOccttoobbeerr  22000088  
PPaallaaiiss  WWiillssoonn,,  GGrroouunndd  fflloooorr  --  CCoonnffeerreennccee  RRoooomm    

 
 

10.00 
a.m. 

 

Items 1, 2, 3, 5, 
10  

Opening/adoption of agenda/ 
Submission of 
reports/Organization of work  

Monday,15 Sept 2008 
Mtgs no 1343 &1344  

3:00 p.m.          Item 4  Austria OPSC 

10:00  Item 4  Uganda OPAC & OPSC Tuesday, 16 Sept 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1345 & 1346 3:00 p.m. Item 4  Uganda OPAC & OPSC 

10:00  Item 4  Djibouti Wed., 17 Sept 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1347 & 1348 3:00 p.m. Item 4  Djibouti 

10:00 .m. Item 4  Lithuania OPSC Thursday,18 Sept 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1349 & 1350 3:00 p.m. Items 4, 10 Closed meeting 

10:00 .m. Item 7  Discussion day Friday, 19 Sept  2008 
Mtgs. No.1351 & 1352 3:00 p.m.         Item 7 Discussion day 
 

10:00a.m Item 4 Bhutan  Monday, 22 Sept 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1353 & 1354 3:00 p.m. Item 4  Bhutan  

10:00  Item 4  UK Tuesday, 23 Sept 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1355 & 1356 3:00 p.m. Item 4  UK 

10:00  Item 4  UK OPAC Wed., 24 Sept 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1357 & 1358 3:00 p.m. Item 4  Closed meeting 

10:00  Item 4   Closed meeting  Thursday,25 Sept 2008  
Mtgs. No. 1359 & 1360 3:00 p.m. Item 4  Closed meeting 

10:00  Item 4  Closed meeting Friday, 26 Sept 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1361 & 1362 3:00 p.m. Item 4  Closed meeting 

 
 

10:00  Item 4  Tanzania, United Republic of,  
OPAC & OPSC 

Monday, 29 Sept 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1363 & 1364 

3:00 p.m. Item 4  Tanzania, United Republic of,  
OPAC & OPSC 

UN HOLIDAY 
Tuesday, 30 Sept. 2008 

10:00  Items 4, 7, 8  Closed meeting Wed., 1 Oct 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1365 & 1366 3:00 p.m. Items 4, 7, 8  Closed meeting 

10:00  Items 7, 8, 9, 10   Closed meeting Thurs., 2 Oct 2008 
Mtgs. No. 1367 & 1368 3:00 p.m. Items 7, 8, 9,10    Closed meeting 
Friday, 3 Oct 2008  
Mtgs. No. 1369  

10:00  
12:30  

Items 4, 9, 10   Closed meeting 
Public closing 

 3:00 p.m.  No meeting 

Version 28 August 2008 
 


